ADMISSION NOTICE 2014 — 2015
ADMISSION - TE (ELECTRONICS, COMPUTER, IT & EXTC BRANCH)

Fee structure for the candidates who are eligible for admission to Third Year engineering degree course ( Electroncis, Computer, IT, EXTC) during the
academic year 2014 — 2015.

OPEN SC/ST/NT OBC
CAT VJ/SBC/ CAT
TFWS
1. Tuition Fees 93869.00 _ 46935.00
2 Fees to be collected from all 2524.00 _ 1262.00
Students in lieu of 6™ pay arrears
2. Development Fees 6571.00 6571.00 6571.00
3. Inter Uni. Sports Fees 90.00 90.00 90.00
4. University Disaster Relief Fund 10.00 10.00 10.00
5. E Charges 20.00 20.00 20.00
6. Insurance Charges 40.00 40.00 40.00
7. University Programme Fees 10.00 10.00 10.00
TOTAL FEES. 103134.00 6741.00 54938.00

The fees will be received in the form of D.D.favouring “Principal, Sardar Patel Institute of Technology, Andheri (W), Mumbai”. Student should write their
name,class& branch behind the Demand Draft.

Note :
1. All Demand draft are to be collected by the class representative (CR) and submitted in the office alongwith the list of the student in their class
between 1 p.m to 2 p.m.
2. All students are required to note that a fine of Rs 25/- per day is payable by student if admission is not taken on the schedule date and
time as above.
3. Students who wish to change their address//Telephone no etc. in the college record may give an application for the same in establishment section.
4. Schedule for payment of the above fee will be displayed shortly.

PRINCIPAL



